
Research in Progress Immunology Series  
Salzburg Immunology Cluster (SIC) Weekly Meeting  

Schedule 2024/25 
Meetings @ 12pm in person in HS 421 (NLW) + Teams online 

Teams access: https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_YmI0Yjk5ZjMtNGJiNC00OTkwLWI1MDYtOGE1NGI3ZTNmNDB
m%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22158a941a-576e-4e87-993d-

b2eab8526e50%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b29aaab7-b66a-4e2b-a0d7-
0a9222e7546c%22%7d 

  
Date Presenter Second(s) group Hybrid: HS421 and 

Teams 
Summer break August - September 

07.10.2024 Suraj Varkhande   IG HS421 + Teams 
14.10.2024  Helene Sieberer   JHH HS421 + Teams 

21.10.2024 

Online seminar – by 
Dr. Isaac Chiu on 
"Sensory neurons and 
their roles in barrier 
immunity"     Teams online 

28.10.2024 

Online seminar – by 
Dr. Jon Kagan on 
"Innate Immune 
Control of Anti-Tumor 
Immunity"    TBD 

04.11.2024 Freia Krause   DSA  HS421 + Teams 
11.11.2024 Aarathy Geetha   NF HS421 + Teams 

18.11.2024 

Online seminar – on 
"Microbial Bioactivity 
in Gut Immunity" by 
Dr. Wendy Garrett 
(Harvard)   Teams online 

25.11.2024 Giorgia Nasi   IG HS421 + Teams 

02.12.2024 Franz Gassner   
NZ/RGe 
(LIMCR) HS421 + Teams 

09.12.2024 Daniel Lankes   FA HS421 + Teams 
16.12.2024 Diana Amend    JHH HS421 + Teams 
23.12.2024 Winter Break 
30.12.2024 Winter Break 
06.01.2025 Holiday 
13.01.2025 Hanna Dannerbauer   IG HS421 + Teams 
20.01.2025 Sebastian Diechler   SW  HS421 + Teams 
27.01.2025 Lara Ronacher   IG HS421 + Teams 

Spring Break_February 
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03.03.2025 DSP symposium 
10.03.2025 Online seminar     Teams online 
17.03.2025 Birgit Halwachs   DSA TBD 

24.03.2025 Michael Lew   
IG/CGG (EB 
house) TBD 

31.03.2025 Leonie Schöftner   GG TBD 
07.04.2025 Julia Feiser    IG TBD 

14.04.2025 Markus Steiner   
NZ/RGe 
(LIMCR) TBD 

21.04.2025 Online seminar     Teams online 
28.04.2025 Gernot Posselt   SW TBD 
05.05.2025 Maria Antonia Stigler   IG TBD 
12.05.2025 Online seminar     Teams online 
19.05.2025 Florian Rathje JHH,IG FA TBD 
26.05.2025 Lisa Trattner   FA TBD 
02.06.2025 Online seminar     Teams online 
09.06.2025 Elif Öztemiz Topcu   GG TBD 
16.06.2025 Gunda Üblagger   JHH TBD 
23.06.2025 Online seminar     Teams online 
30.06.2025 Georg Stockmaier   RM TBD 

  
  
PIs / Presenters: 

• Jutta Horejs-Hoeck (JHH): Helene Sieberer (PhD student), Gunda Üblagger (Tech 
Assistant), Diana Amend (Sen Scientist) 

• Gratz (IG): Iris Gratz (PI), Suraj Varkhande (Sen Scientist), Giorgia Nasi (Postdoc), Leonie 
Schöftner (PhD student), Maria Antonia Stigler (PhD student), Julia Feiser (PhD student), 
Lara Ronacher (Master’s student), Hanna Dannerbauer (Master’s student), Michael Lew 
(Scientific Associate/@EB house) 

• Fritz Aberger (FA): Florian Rathje (PhD student), Daniel Lankes (PhD student), Lisa 
Trattner (PhD student) 

• Nadja Zaborsky (NZ), Roland Geisberger (RGe), Richard Greil: Franz Gassner (Staff 
Scientist), Markus Steiner (Staff Scientist) 

• Dirk Schmidt-Arras (DSA): Freia Krause (PhD student), Birgit Halwachs (PhD student) 
• Gabi Gadermaier (GG): Elif Öztemiz Topcu (PhD student) 
• Silja Wessler (SW): Gernot Posselt (Sen Scientist), Sebastian Diechler (Post Doc)  
• Richard Moriggl (RM): Georg Stockmaier (Sen Scientist) 
•  Nikolaus Fortelny (NF): Aarathy Geetha (Sen Scientist) 
• PIs: Grant discussions and journal clubs (if requested) 

  
  
Students, please remember to register in PLUS online for: 
796.010 Research in Progress Immunology Series I (2SSt SE, WS 2024/25)  
  



Email-List:  
iris.gratz@plus.ac.at; leoniechristine.schoeftner@plus.ac.at; giorgia.nasi@plus.ac.at; 
suraj.varkhande@plus.ac.at; anshu.sharma@plus.ac.at; mariaantonia.stigler@plus.ac.at; 
amalia.sophianidis@plus.ac.at; teodora.aleksandrova@plus.ac.at; anselmo.oliveri@plus.ac.at; 
hannamaria.dannerbauer@plus.ac.at; julia.feiser@plus.ac.at; lara.ronacher@plus.ac.at; m.lew@salk.at; 
Jutta.HOREJS-HOeCK@plus.ac.at; Theresa.Neuper@plus.ac.at; hieu-hoa.dang@plus.ac.at; 
diana.amend@plus.ac.at; helene.sieberer@plus.ac.at ; gundaluise.ueblagger@plus.ac.at; 
valentina.perova@stud.plus.ac.at;  angela.risch@plus.ac.at; florian.wolff@plus.ac.at; 
angelika.lahnsteiner@plus.ac.at; n.zaborsky@salk.at; a.egle@salk.at; d.asslaber@salk.at; 
r.geisberger@salk.at; f.gassner@salk.at; t.parigger@salk.at; j.hoepner@salk.at; c.scherhaeufl@salk.at; 
e.akimova@salk.at; mark.steiner@salk.at; j.forster@salk.at; s.drothler@salk.at ; 
do.baumgartner@salk.at; Fritz.Aberger@plus.ac.at; peter.krenn@plus.ac.at; lisa.trattner@plus.ac.at; 
daniel.lankes@plus.ac.at; florian.rathje@plus.ac.at; anna.eglseer@plus.ac.at; dirk.schmidt-
arras@plus.ac.at; freia.krause@plus.ac.at ; birgit.halwachs@plus.ac.at; 
annabelleluisa.conrady@plus.ac.at; gabriele.gadermaier@plus.ac.at; elif.oeztemiztopcu@plus.ac.at;  
gertrude.achatz@plus.ac.at; sujitha.puthukodan@plus.ac.at; c.scherhaeufl@salk.at; 
angelika.sales@plus.ac.at; renate.bauer@plus.ac.at; daniela.dacostasantos@plus.ac.at; 
silja.wessler@plus.ac.at; gernot.posselt@plus.ac.at; sebastian.diechler@plus.ac.at; 
richard.moriggl@plus.ac.at; georg.stockmaier@plus.ac.at; asma.noureen@plus.ac.at; 
nikolaus.fortelny@plus.ac.at; aarathy.ravisundarjosegeetha@plus.ac.at; 
Samuel.Sindelar@stud.sbg.ac.at; martinamaria.sykora@plus.ac.at; thomas.verwanger@plus.ac.at 
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